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Observations were drawn from Charles Point {station 014031}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1009.317WNW6532.61013.99WNW6631.415:1228WNW033.728.2Sa1
1007.713WNW6333.11011.12E5931.215:3424WNW033.926.6Su2
1008.19W6332.31011.113WNW6731.714:1331W034.029.4Mo3
1007.19NNE6232.51010.211ESE6430.418:1533N4.633.625.3Tu4
1006.217N6931.61010.27E7130.820:5228N3.033.524.9We5
1006.49NW6632.41009.8Calm 7828.715:5537S032.927.1Th6
1006.411NNW6232.21010.14S7929.422:5046SSE7.632.925.2Fr7
1008.27SSE5932.31011.66SSE8225.915:1519ESE36.033.122.8Sa8
1006.19NNW7131.91009.34NNW7830.322:3435SSE032.825.9Su9
1007.17NNE6930.81010.16E7129.418:0644ESE18.631.923.7Mo10
1009.14S8028.31011.526ENE9325.609:0052NE12.030.424.1Tu11
1007.39WNW6631.61011.16E6829.317:3320NW35.832.023.0We12
1006.66NNW7231.21010.42ENE7429.915:2622NW31.626.1Th13
1006.09NW6730.61009.36E7729.415:2846N032.324.9Fr14
1007.29NNE9028.11009.46E7929.414:0833N3.631.125.6Sa15
1005.87NE6931.81009.8Calm 8130.118:1831N3.432.525.9Su16
1005.66NNE8727.61008.46SSE9424.720:0841NNW228.428.423.4Mo17
1002.811ESE7031.11006.913ESE8727.109:5830E24.231.424.2Tu18
1003.213W6831.81006.57SSE6930.212:0631SW033.525.4We19
1003.17WSW6232.61007.16SSW6730.214:1626WSW34.625.9Th20
1003.99ESE6431.61006.56S7030.217:1037E032.426.9Fr21
998.628SSE9224.61003.915S8924.723:56100E9.627.524.5Sa22

1002.039N9126.41001.356NNE9226.200:47102ENE265.428.823.4Su23
1004.015NW7331.21006.413NNW8128.504:3841NNW32.631.425.3Mo24
1003.86NNE7830.51006.119NNE8329.119:3635NNW6.231.425.9Tu25
1006.27N7130.21007.911NW7328.815:2339NW31.127.2We26
1007.613WNW7131.81010.811N8429.016:2024WNW3.632.125.8Th27
1006.615W6831.61009.611WNW7830.216:0531W032.528.2Fr28
1007.217W7132.01010.015WNW7630.714:2430WNW032.828.7Sa29
1007.79WSW7131.51009.99WNW8030.213:4831WNW032.128.6Su30

Statistics for November 2025
1005.9117130.91009.0107729.132.125.7Mean
998.64S5924.61001.3Calm 5924.727.522.8Lowest

1009.339N9233.11013.956NNE9431.7102ENE265.434.629.4Highest
694.6Total
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